
WAKING W H I T EW H I T E

R E G I O N A L  R E A D

UP

Listening While White

How to Embrace Critical Feedback on Racism

The Myth of Reverse Racism

Why Being "Color-Blind" is Not a Good Approach

Parental Involvement Within the School Community

From Bystander to Antiracist **

Systemic Racism: Policies That Have Promoted Privilege

Employment Opportunity Discrimination

An Illustration of How Racism Shows Itself in Schools

White Fragility

Cost of Racism to Black, Indigenous, & People of Color

White Traits That Might Be Holding Your Organization Back

From Bystander to Antiracist

Mass Incarceration: How Did We Get Here

Why Being "Color-Blind" is Not a Good Approach**

White Savior Complex/My Robin Hood Syndrome

Stereotypes and the Language We Use

Why Being "Color-Blind" is Not a Good Approach

Unintentionally Defending and Perpetuating the Unfair System

What About La Crosse?

Date Topic Time Location
Tue

Thu

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Mon

Thu

Sat

Thu

Sat

Thu

Sat

Tue

Mon

Thu

Sat

Sat

Sun

Thu

 

9/14

9/16

9/18

9/18

9/25

9/25

9/27

10/7

10/9

10/14

10/16

10/21

10/23

10/26

11/1

11/4

11/6

11/6

11/7

11/18

6:30 PM

12 PM

10 AM

2 PM

10 AM

10 AM

6:30 PM

12 PM

2 PM

6:30 PM

2 PM

12 PM

10 AM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

10 AM

10 AM

1 PM

12 PM

1407 St. Andrews St, La Crosse

La Crosse Public Library

1407 St. Andrews St, La Crosse

Viroqua Library

Onalaska Library

The Parenting Place, La Crosse

Bridges Church, La Crosse

La Crosse Chamber of Commerce

Western TC Lunda Center, La Crosse

La Crescent Library

1407 St. Andrews St, La Crosse

La Crosse Chamber of Commerce

Holmen Library

La Crosse Area Heritage Center

The Parenting Place, La Crosse

Our Saviors Lutheran Church

People's Food Co-op, La Crosse

Winona Library

West Salem Library

1407 St. Andrews St, La Crosse

2 0 2 1  B O O K  C H A T S

To register for these FREE events go to lacrosselibrary.org/events
90 Minute In-Person Events - COVID Precautions Followed

 ** denotes book chats with optional childcare. Child care reservations need to be made to
laxwakingupwhite@gmail.com at least one week in advance of the bookchat.

Sponsored by La Crosse Public Library & Waking Up White Collaborative

Harrington Fund - 
La Crosse Community

Foundation
 

Nancy & Paul Mueller

Wisconsin Humanities Council Grant
 Books generously funded, in part, by a grant from the Wisconsin Humanities

Council, with funds from the National Endowment for the Humanities. Any
views, findings, conclusions or recommendations expressed in this project

do not necessarily represent those of the National Endowment of the
Humanities. The Wisconsin Humanities Council supports and creates

programs that use history, culture, and discussion to strengthen community
life for everyone in Wisconsin. 

Free copies of Waking
Up White book available

For more

information:

LaxWakingUp

White.com

http://lacrosselibrary.org/events
https://www.wisconsinhumanities.org/
http://laxwakingupwhite.com/

