WAKING UP WUUTE

REGIONAL READ



2021 BOOK CHATS

To register for these FREE events go to <u>lacrosselibrary.org/events</u> 90 Minute In-Person Events - COVID Precautions Followed



Date		te	Topic	Time	Location
	Tue	9/14	Listening While White	6:30 PM	1407 St. Andrews St, La Crosse
	Thu	9/16	How to Embrace Critical Feedback on Racism	12 PM	La Crosse Public Library
	Sat	9/18	The Myth of Reverse Racism	10 AM	1407 St. Andrews St, La Crosse
	Sat	9/18	Why Being "Color-Blind" is Not a Good Approach	2 PM	Viroqua Library
	Sat	9/25	Parental Involvement Within the School Community	10 AM	Onalaska Library
	Sat	9/25	From Bystander to Antiracist **	10 AM	The Parenting Place, La Crosse

Mon	9/27	Systemic Racism: Policies That Have Promoted Privilege	6:30 PM	Bridges Church, La Crosse
Thu	10/7	Employment Opportunity Discrimination	12 PM	La Crosse Chamber of Commerce
Sat	10/9	An Illustration of How Racism Shows Itself in Schools	2 PM	Western TC Lunda Center, La Crosse
Thu	10/14	White Fragility	6:30 PM	La Crescent Library
Sat	10/16	Cost of Racism to Black, Indigenous, & People of Color	2 PM	1407 St. Andrews St, La Crosse
Thu	10/21	White Traits That Might Be Holding Your Organization Back	12 PM	La Crosse Chamber of Commerce
Sat	10/23	From Bystander to Antiracist	10 AM	Holmen Library
Tue	10/26	Mass Incarceration: How Did We Get Here	6:30 PM	La Crosse Area Heritage Center
Mon	11/1	Why Being "Color-Blind" is Not a Good Approach**	6:30 PM	The Parenting Place, La Crosse
Thu	11/4	White Savior Complex/My Robin Hood Syndrome	6:30 PM	Our Saviors Lutheran Church
Sat	11/6	Stereotypes and the Language We Use	10 AM	People's Food Co-op, La Crosse
Sat	11/6	Why Being "Color-Blind" is Not a Good Approach	10 AM	Winona Library
Sun	11/7	Unintentionally Defending and Perpetuating the Unfair System	1 PM	West Salem Library
Thu	11/18	What About La Crosse?	12 PM	1407 St. Andrews St, La Crosse

** denotes book chats with optional childcare. Child care reservations need to be made to laxwakingupwhite@gmail.com at least one week in advance of the bookchat.

<u>A CROSSE</u> OMMUNITY





Harrington Fund -La Crosse Community Foundation

Sponsored by La Crosse Public Library & Waking Up White Collaborative

Nancy & Paul Mueller



Free copies of Waking Up White book available

Wisconsin Humanities Council Grant Books generously funded, in part, by a grant from the Wisconsin Humanities Council, with funds from the National Endowment for the Humanities. Any views, findings, conclusions or recommendations expressed in this project do not necessarily represent those of the National Endowment of the Humanities. The Wisconsin Humanities Council supports and creates programs that use history, culture, and discussion to strengthen community life for everyone in Wisconsin.